4V MAX LITHIUM-ION
CORDLESS SCREWDRIVER
Instruction Manual
IMPORTANT: Your new tool has been engineered and manufactured to WEN’s highest standards for dependability,
ease of operation, and operator safety. When properly cared for, this product will supply you years of rugged,
trouble-free performance. Pay close attention to the rules for safe operation, warnings, and cautions. If you use
your tool properly and for its intended purpose, you will enjoy years of safe, reliable service.
NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

1-11 49140-001.11 Secondary Planetary
Gearset 1
1-12 49140-001.12 Planetary Gear Carrier 1
1-13 49140-001.13 Primary Planetary
Gearset 1
1-14 49140-001.14 End Washer 1
2 49140-002 Screw, M2.5x8 2
3 49140-003 Screw Washer 2
4 49140-004 Motor Output Gear 1
5 49140-005 Thumb Lock Pins 2
6 49140B-006 Motor Sheath 1
7 49140-007 Torque Spring  1
No. Part No. Description Qty.
8 49140-008 Lock Button 1
9 49140-009 Motor 1
10 49140B-010 Front Housing, Right 1
11 49140B-011 Rear Housing, Right 1
12 49140B-012 Screw, ST3x14 5
13 49140B-013 Screw, ST3x12 3
14 49140B-014 Battery 1
15 49140B-015 Flashlight switch 1
16 49140-018 Flashlight Reflector 1
17 49140B-019 Flashlight Cover 1 1
18 49140B-018 Flashlight Cover 2 1
19 49140B-027 PCB Unit 1
19-1 49140B-027.1 Switch Assembly 1
20 49140B-020 Trigger 1
21 49140-021 Directional Switch 1
22 49140B-022 Steel Sheet 1
23 49140B-023 Charger 1
24 49140B-024 Magnetic Tube 1
25 49140B-025 Heat Shrink Tubing 1 1
26 49140B-026 Heat Shrink Tubing 2 1
27 49140-023 Front Housing Left 1
28 49140-024 Rear Housing, Left 1
NOTE: Not all parts may be available for purchase. Parts and accessories that wear
down over the course of normal use are not covered under the warranty.